8 7 6 2 1 |
AT GRAWING 15 DNPLBLISHES, | FELEASED TOR PUBLICATGN — Lot EE REVISIONS |
T cormon__ B Trco, eLecRonics oorromon. AL 1o TSI, SET UP GAGE [Es | - T SremeT Il i |
NE?‘WETEP REY TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 1557185-1 I c | £CR-03-018357 I1EAUG2009‘ L.Z ‘SX |
20478571 C LEADMAKER MELH POST FEED UTS CARRIER |
2047897-2 0 BENEH MECH PRE FEED TS CARRIER |
20478976 C LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUQUS € ARRIER [
T-70L 78571 0 LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS |
7-2047397-2 L BENLH MECH PRE FEED -2 AND SPARE PARTS |
7-2007397-6 C LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -6 AND SPARE PARTS |
770478977 B - - SPARE PARTS KIT |
|
|
5] 0
|
LRIMP DATA LEAR  TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECS |
TERMINAL NAME: SIKOI-Fsh 6.3%0.8 |||t 18075- 1 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REA M3 158 |
pre Py Tvee Py AR ERERE 180731 SCR, SKT HD TAP M3 X 20 197 |
: T - RN §90L38-1 FFRONT STHIP GUIDE 195 |
WIRE 29 @ 27V Tz ]z2]2 22 TBO2I0  |STR. KT HD (AP M5 ¥ 160 192 |
INSUL 3.56 F 14-71 mm HEEEEERERE 1-18023- 1 STR, SKT HD TAF MG X 100 191
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - APPL INSTRUETIONS 1 | 1 | 1 1 18924-7 SUR BTN SKT HD CAP (M ¥ 10 0 194 |
48-55 mm  —— | L12-5774 417-577h-1 412-5724-7 @ HEEREE R 1762301-1 | SUPPORT SPRING 188 |
B FEFD 22 2 |1 1] 120678892 |INSULATIDN ANYIL, SIDE FEED [E5 ) .
APPL SPEC - @ 185 N ERERERE 1891652+ 1 COLLAR, INS BLUCK 185 |
‘ IR 1891659 1 BLOLK INS [RIMPER 184 |
(=) R ERE 62328-2 SEATER, ANVIL 183
TERMINALS APPLIED i T 1] 1] 1767503-1  |BLOLK, LOWER T00L 187 |
K 1)1 18077-1 WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 119 |
TE PN M.F RPN - 1 1] 180237 TR, SKT HD LAF (M3 ¥ 6.0) 90 |
2082055 26817.213.178 - B 1999035-3 GUARD, CHIP 89 |
, , T |2 | 22|z 1-22278-0 | SPRING, COMPRESSION B8 |
- - R 4 710780 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 054 ¥ 750 87 |
RN 409461 | PLATE RETAMNMG 86
c - - - HEEEREREERE 1729799-1 CARRIER HOLD DOWN 85 | - :
WIRE L i _ REF RN 180311 S, SET. CUP POINT M3 X 5.0 84
SIZE pEL | CRIMPHEGHT SETTING EEEEEERERE 89631 |GUIE, DEPRESSOR WIRE 73 |
100 mm? L66 2005 P ) RN 6337682 DOTUMENTATION PATKAGE i |
R 1729332-1 SPRING, DEPRESSOR WIRE 0
075 mm? 1272005 mm @ HEEEEEEEEE Ma0T3i-1 | DATA PLATE, APPLFD-E & !
050 mm’ 1.48 2005 mm & : AR 21617-2 SCREW, DRIVE 66 |
i - 1|22 ]z 2130318 SCH, SET, CUP POINT M5 X 200 51 |
i B . HEEEREREERE I- 18623-0 SCR,SKT HD TAP MG X 80 59 |
R ERE 9455757 SR, FLT SKT HD (AP M3 X 84 57 |
- . RN 1999075- 1 FEED, PAWL 56 |
- - T2 2|22z 1120736 SCR, SKT HD CAP MG ¥ 308 54 |
, f AR 180734 SCH, SKT HD LAP M X 200 53
- 72 |2 |22z 180246 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (MG ¥ 800 Ly |
- RN 16739841 CAM_HERID APPL 07 |
- : R 1552106~ 1 APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HOE 4L |
i - RN 15521023 RAM ASSEMBLY  HDE SIDE-FEED Ll |
a . RN 3180234 SCH, SKT HD TAP Mg ¥ 75.0 L] |
RN S 1767300-0 | SUPPORT, TERMNAL 3 |
AR R 1180234 SCR. SKT HD TAP MG X 20.0 33
RN 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M- 37 |
HEEEREREEREE |- 18023-2 SCR. SKT HD TAP M4 X 124 i |
5 N ERERERE 13209083 SEATER, STRIP GUIDE 0] g |
RN 15521122 STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 29 |
T2 2|22z 1227860 SPRING, (OMPRESSION 27 |
APECQMMENDED SPARE PARTS RN REREE 3568351 LEVER. DRAD RELEASE 26 |
R ERE 2L0792- 1 DRAG, TERMINAL 75
@ 2.LUBRRICATE AND GREASE PER THE APPLICATOR NEEEEEEERE 19209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 7L |
TV TION SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE R ERERE 9803714 SR, SKT HD SHLOR 5.0 DIA X 60 73 |
IR 8906725 STRIPPER 72 |
@ I\ CERT A TERMINALS RERLIRE LUBRITATION R EEERE 1-18023- 1 SCR, SKT HD TAP M& X 104 1 |
RgFEEEfi EEJ:EAPPH&MOP INSTRUCTION R 18025-2 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG ME 70 |
SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION B ERE 7749475 |STRPPER 19
— A APPLY MILD LOCTITE #222 P/N 1-23419-5 T 1 ! 1 ! ! W 1591527971 HOLD DDWH, TERMNAL 18 I |
S i -] T067733-7  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT NON (UT 13 |
RN - 22280-1 SPRING, LOMPRESSION 17 |
RN 17296071 STOP, SHEAR 11 |
RN 20477312 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10 |
HEEERERERERE 450776-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
T2 2 2|1 1] 1-20478%8-7 | WIRE, ANVIL SIDE FEED g |
RN 1762981 1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5 |
NEREREEEEERE 7891658 0| CRIMPER SPACER, INSULATIDN L |
ITEM 3¢ LOCATED NN T0LT887-3  |INSULATION CRIMPER 3 |
a 80° REF AT FRONT HOLES tlefefa il 1-2047885-T | WIRE (RIMPER 1| ®
A VIEW B ROTATED 180 7|38 | 2T o6 | 2| o1 |um| PART NO DESCRIPTION NEM) &y
PRE FEED 30mm STROKE POST FEED 30mm STROKE MO
m:ﬂ REF THIS DRAMING 15 A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. [* oo\ BesLPzOna EW Tyeo Elecironics Corporotion |
PH%,NAKA 95EFZ008 Electronies Kawasaki, Jopan |
R L e pe TP 200 [
- M T = |
[— pRC % - R HO-E APPLICATOR. SIDE FEED |
r @‘E § Etg i : SPPLICATION SPEC
FEED TRACK POSITION ;ﬂz\[té -, R RAE ST | G0t COW | oo e RESTRICTED 10/ |
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL WAL P WEIGHT _ Find DO??9}©=2047897 — |
CUSTOMER DRAWING e e T T |
[ (U5 TOMER ACTESSIELE PRODUCTION DRAWING | |
1



